Evolox®
Osteosynthesis
Locking Plate System
A User’s Guide
Designed, developed and manufactured in the UK
UK manufactured
Innovate not
Replicate

PFA for Bruce, who has made an uneventful recovery  Dr Rory M Paton BVSc CertAVP MRCVS
UK manufactured
18    www.n2-uk.com18    www.n2-uk.com
EV-PAD-35-45
EV-PAD-35-35L
EV-PAD-35-35
LPL-PAD-20-20L LPL-PAD-15-20L
LPL-PAD-20-20 LPL-PAD-15-20
EV-SUP-35-173-BL/BR
LPL-SUP-20-120-L/R
Order Code Description RRP
LPL-PAD-15-20 NEW 1.5/2.0mm Pancarpal Arthrodesis Plate 53mm £55.00
LPL-PAD-15-20L NEW 1.5/2.0mm Pancarpal Arthrodesis Plate 61mm £55.00
LPL-PAD-20-20 NEW 2.0/2.0mm Pancarpal Arthrodesis Plate 57mm £60.00
LPL-PAD-20-20L NEW 2.0/2.0mm Pancarpal Arthrodesis Plate 67mm £60.00
EV-PAD-20-27L Evolox® 2.0/2.7mm Pancarpal Arthrodesis Plate, Locking and
Compression 90mm £59.90
EV-PAD-20-27-PB Evolox® 2.0/2.7mm Pancarpal Arthrodesis DCP Plate
Pre Bent 7 deg £88.20
EV-PAD-20-27 Evolox® 2.0/2.7mm Pancarpal Arthrodesis Plate Evolox®, Locking
and Compression 75mm £59.90
EV-PAD-27-35L Evolox® 2.7mm/3.5mm Pancarpal Arthrodesis Plate Evolox® and
Compression 118mm £70.40
EV-PAD-27-35-PB-L Evolox® 2.7/3.5mm Pancarpal Arthrodesis DCP Plate Extra Long
Pre Bent 7 deg £88.20
EV-PAD-27-35-PB Evolox® 2.7/3.5mm Pancarpal Arthrodesis DCP Plate
Pre Bent 7 deg £88.20
EV-PAD-27-35 Evolox® 2.7mm/3.5mm Pancarpal Arthrodesis Plate Evolox® and
Compression 100mm £70.40
EV-PAD-35-35 NEW Evolox® 3.5/3.5mm Pancarpal Arthrodesis Plate 141mm £85.00
EV-PAD-35-35L NEW Evolox® 3.5/3.5mm Pancarpal Arthrodesis Plate 154mm £85.00
EV-PAD-35-45 NEW Evolox® 3.5/4.5mm Pancarpal Arthrodesis Plate 185mm £125.00
New Products
Since our last catalogue release in March 2022 we have continued to add new
products to the Evolox® range driven by demand from our customers. Please
find the new additions below.
Don’t hesitate to contact us if we have a plate you would like ‘’Evoloxing’’ or if
you have a plate idea that would improve patient care using our technology.
Order Code Description RRP
LPL-SCO-20-50-L 2.0mm Locking Supracondylar Osteotomy Plate Left £63.00
LPL-SCO-20-50-R 2.0mm Locking Supracondylar Osteotomy Plate Right £63.00
LPL-SUP-20-120-L/R NEW 2.0mm Locking Supracondylar Osteotomy Plate £88.00
EV-SCO-24-62-L 2.4mm Evolox® Locking Supracondylar Osteotomy Plate Left £73.50
EV-SCO-24-62-R 2.4mm Evolox® Locking Supracondylar Osteotomy Plate Right £73.50
EV-SCO-27-69-L 2.7mm Evolox® Locking Supracondylar Osteotomy Plate Left £78.80
EV-SCO-27-69-R 2.7mm Evolox® Locking Supracondylar Osteotomy Plate Right £78.80
EV-SCO-35-86-L 3.5mm Evolox® Locking Supracondylar Osteotomy Plate Left £113.40
EV-SCO-35-86-R 3.5mm Evolox® Locking Supracondylar Osteotomy Plate Right £113.40
EV-SCO-35-135-L 3.5mm Evolox® Locking Supracondylar Osteotomy Plate Left £131.30
EV-SCO-35-135-R 3.5mm Evolox® Locking Supracondylar Osteotomy Plate Right £131.30
EV-SUP-35-173-BL/BR NEW 3.5mm Evolox®  Locking Supracondylar Osteotomy Plate Broad £139.00
LPL-CPA-20-20-120
LPL-CPA-20-20-140
EV-CPA-20-24-120
EV-CPA-20-24-140
EV-CPA-20-27-120
EV-CPA-20-27-140
EV-CPA-27-35-140
Order Code Description RRP
LPL-CPA-20-20-140   NEW 2.0 / 2.0 £120.00
EV-CPA-20-24-140 2.0 / 2.4 £120.00
EV-CPA-20-27-140 2.0 / 2.7 £120.00
EV-CPA-27-35-140 2.7 / 3.5 £140.00
Order Code Description RRP
LPL-CPA-20-20-120   NEW 2.0 / 2.0 £108.00
EV-CPA-20-24-120 2.0 / 2.4 £108.00
EVCPA-20-27-120 2.0 / 2.7 £108.00
Canine
Feline
19